Frisor:

Bokningskalender

Veckodag:

Datum:

Tid

Kund

Behandling Kr

Forsaljning

Kr

7 30
45

8 0o
15
30
45

9 00
15
30
45

10 oo

15
30
45

11 oo
15

30
45

12 oo

15
30
45

13 00

15
30
45

14 00
15

30
45

15 oo

15
30
45

16 00

15
30
45

17 oo
15

30
45

18 0o
15

30
45

Summa
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Summa
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